
COSTS FOR LIEN ATTACHMENT CALCULATIONS: 

3770 59th Street 
32-39-03-00000-5000-00008.1 

INSPECTION REPORT ON PROPERTY 

POSTING CONDEMNATION CARDS 

OWNERSHIP & ENCUMBRANCE REPORT 

PREPARING CERTIFIED NOTICES 
POSTAGE CERTIFIED 

INSPECTION BY BUILDING OFFICIAL 

. NOTICE TO OWNER OF BCC MEETING 
POSTAGE - CERTIFIED MAIL 

RECORDING FEES: 

- CERTIFICATE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL 
- INTENT TO LIEN (RESOLUTION) 
- NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT 
-ACTUAL LIEN 

COSTS OF DEMOLITION 

TOTAL COSTS: 

$ 75.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 45.00 
$ 6.56 

$ 75.00 

$ 45.00 
$ 6.56 

$ 10.00 
$ 18.50 
$ 10.00 
$ 10.00 

$9,050.00 

$9,501.62 



COSTS FOR LIEN ATTACHMENT CALCULATIONS: 

8720 92nd Avenue 
31-38-27-00004-0030-00008.0 

INSPECTION REPORT ON PROPERTY 

POSTING CONDEMNATION CARDS 

OWNERSHIP & ENCUMBRANCE REPORT 

PREPARING CERTIFIED NOTICES 
POSTAGE CERTIFIED x 4 ($6.56 EA) 

INSPECTION BY BUILDING OFFICIAL 

NOTICE TO OWNER OF BCC MEETING 

$ 75.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 45.00 
$ 26.24 

$ 75.00 

$ 45.00 
POSTAGE - CERTIFIED MAIL x 4 ($6.56 EA) $ 26.24 

RECORDING FEES: 

- CERTIFICATE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL $ 10.00 
- INTENT TO LIEN (RESOLUTION) $ 18.50 
- NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT $ 10.00 
-ACTUAL LIEN $ 10.00 

COSTS OF DEMOLITION $ 7,000.00 

TOTAL COSTS: $ 7,490.98 



COSTS FOR LIEN ATTACHMENT CALCULATIONS: 

1041 10th Court S.W. 
33-39-25-00006-0040-00019.0 

INSPECTION REPORT ON PROPERTY 

POSTING CONDEMNATION CARDS 

OWNERSHIP & ENCUMBRANCE REPORT 

PREPARING CERTIFIED NOTICES 
POSTAGE CERTIFIED 

INSPECTION BY BUILDING OFFICIAL 

NOTICE TO OWNER OF BCC MEETING 
POSTAGE - CERTIFIED MAIL 

RECORDING FEES: 

- CERTIFICATE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL 
- INTENT TO LIEN (RESOLUTION) 
- NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT 
-ACTUAL LIEN 

COSTS OF DEMOLITION 

TOTAL COSTS: 

$ 75.00 

$ 75.00 

$ 75 .00 

$ 45.00 
$ 6.73 

$ 75.00 

$ 45.00 
$ 6.56 

$ 10.00 
$ 18.50 
$ 10.00 
$ 10.00 

$ 3,300.00 

$ 3,751.79 


