# COSTS FOR LIEN ATTACHMENT CALCULATIONS:

## 3770 69<sup>th</sup> Street 32-39-03-00000-5000-00008.1

INSPECTION REPORT ON PROPERTY	\$	75.00	
POSTING CONDEMNATION CARDS	\$	75.00	
OWNERSHIP & ENCUMBRANCE REPORT	\$	75.00	
PREPARING CERTIFIED NOTICES POSTAGE CERTIFIED	\$ \$	45.00 6.56	
INSPECTION BY BUILDING OFFICIAL	\$	75.00	
NOTICE TO OWNER OF BCC MEETING POSTAGE – CERTIFIED MAIL	\$ \$	45.00 6.56	
RECORDING FEES:			
- CERTIFICATE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL - INTENT TO LIEN (RESOLUTION) - NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT - ACTUAL LIEN	\$ \$ \$ \$	10.00 18.50 10.00 10.00	
COSTS OF DEMOLITION	\$9	\$9,050.00	
TOTAL COSTS:	\$9,501.62		

## COSTS FOR LIEN ATTACHMENT CALCULATIONS:

## 8720 92<sup>nd</sup> Avenue 31-38-27-00004-0030-00008.0

**TOTAL COSTS:** 

INSPECTION REPORT ON PROPERTY	\$	75.00
POSTING CONDEMNATION CARDS	\$	75.00
OWNERSHIP & ENCUMBRANCE REPORT	\$	75.00
PREPARING CERTIFIED NOTICES POSTAGE CERTIFIED x 4 (\$6.56 EA)	\$	45.00 26.24
INSPECTION BY BUILDING OFFICIAL	\$	75.00
NOTICE TO OWNER OF BCC MEETING POSTAGE – CERTIFIED MAIL x 4 (\$6.56 EA)	\$	45.00 26.24
RECORDING FEES:		,
- CERTIFICATE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL - INTENT TO LIEN (RESOLUTION) - NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT - ACTUAL LIEN	\$ \$ \$	10.00 18.50 10.00 10.00
COSTS OF DEMOLITION	\$ 7	,000.00
		w.

\$7,490.98

## COSTS FOR LIEN ATTACHMENT CALCULATIONS:

# 1041 10<sup>th</sup> Court S.W. 33-39-25-00006-0040-00019.0

**TOTAL COSTS:** 

INSPECTION REPORT ON PROPERTY	\$	75.00
POSTING CONDEMNATION CARDS	\$	75.00
OWNERSHIP & ENCUMBRANCE REPORT	\$	75.00
PREPARING CERTIFIED NOTICES POSTAGE CERTIFIED	\$ \$	45.00 6.73
INSPECTION BY BUILDING OFFICIAL	\$	75.00
NOTICE TO OWNER OF BCC MEETING POSTAGE – CERTIFIED MAIL	\$ \$	45.00 6.56
RECORDING FEES:		
- CERTIFICATE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL - INTENT TO LIEN (RESOLUTION) - NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT - ACTUAL LIEN	\$ \$ \$ \$	10.00 18.50 10.00 10.00
COSTS OF DEMOLITION	\$3	,300.00

\$ 3,751.79